ABOUT THE COMPANY
Discover BRAVO, the latest addition to the portfolio of one of the
world’s leading HVAC manufacturers, renowned for its expansive
global presence. BRAVO, now making its mark in the North American
market, encapsulates the essence of Italian design while embracing
the latest European trends. In its slogan, “More Than a Compliment”,
BRAVO reflects its commitment to surpassing expectations with
superior quality and efficiency. In the  United States, BRAVO is

Ceiling Cassette Panel:
BRV-PN9-18CT
BRV-PN24CT
Panel Dimension:
25.59×25.59×2.17 in.
Panel Net Weight: 4.9 lb.
Panel Dimension:
37.40×37.40×2.17 in.
Panel Net Weight: 11.7 lb.
◊  Adapters for 1/4’’/ 1/2’’ and 1/4’’/ 5/8’’ included in Outdoor Unit box.
◊  Adapters for 1/4’’/ 1/2’’ and 1/4’’/ 5/8’’ included in Outdoor Unit box.
◊  Adapters for 1/4’’/ 1/2’’ and 1/4’’/ 5/8’’ included in Outdoor Unit box.
Combination Chart:
Btu/h Wall Mounted Duct Ceiling Cassette
9K BRV-M09WM-230VI BRV-M09DT-230VI BRV-M09CT-230VI
12K BRV-M12WM-230VI BRV-M12DT-230VI BRV-M12CT-230VI
18K BRV-M18WM-230VI BRV-M18DT-230VI BRV-M18CT-230VI
24K BRV-M24WM-230VI BRV-M24DT-230VI BRV-M24CT-230VI
2 ZONES
9K 9K
9K 12K
12K 12K

unit
Max.
height
elevation
between
indoor and
outdoor
Max.
height
elevation
between
indoor
units
Cooling Heating
A A Btu/h W A Btu/h W A db (A) inch inch ft ft ft ft °F °F
BRV-M18-230VO 15 20 17,700(3,800-19,800) 1440 6.39 22 3.60 18,000(4,200-22,000) 1390 6.17 3.8 10 54 R32 2x1/4" 2x3/8" 131 82 49 33 -13~125.6 -13~75.2
BRV-M24-230VO 20 30 24,000(4,900-31,400) 1920 8.52 23 3.66 24,000(5,200-32,000) 1760 7.76 4.0 10 57 R32 3x1/4" 3x3/8" 197 98 49 33 -13~125.6 -13~75.2
BRV-M30-230VO 26 40 30,000(6,000-38,200) 2400 10.65 23 3.66 30,00(6,300-36,000) 2250 9.98 3.9 10 58 R32 4x1/4" 4x3/8" 263 115 49 33 -13~125.6 -13~75.2
BRV-M36-230VO 29 45 36,000(6,350~38,500) 2930  12.87 23 3.60 36,000(7,000~43,000) 2640 11.59 4.0 10 59 R32 4x1/4" 4x3/8” 263 115 49 33 -13~125.6 -13~75.2
BRV-M42-230VO 32 45 42,000 (8,350-46,000)                                                    3360 14.92 24 3.66 42,000 (8,450-53,000) 3160 14.00 3.9 10.5 60 R32 4x1/4" 4x3/8” 263 115 49 33 -13~125.6 -13~75.2
2 ZONES
9K 9K
9K 12K
9K 18K